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8263  

18271  17*

20559  

1175  129*

4883  

20576  

5081  

929  

8261  

8262  

37771L  15

8265  

65329  15

8266  

18271  15*

582  

50867  14

50867  11* 50867  14*

18278  

4880  

49062  559

4881  

5077  

8267  

361  

5076  

23472  

18267  17*

20572  

581  

24260  

8264  
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641 - Pfäffikon SZ - Sargans - Chur
Fahrplanperiode 2017 (11.12.2016 - 09.12.2017)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2016  

PF
ALTD

LA
SIB

SCBU
RG

BIL
ZB

WN
MH

TIEF
MG

UNT
MOLS

WAL
FMS

MELS
SA

BRAG
MF
ROR

LQ
ZIZS

CH

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

23:10

23:20

23:30

23:40

23:50

00:00+

00:10+

00:20+

18280  15*

24286  

24281  

18273  

24277  

23473  

18288  

24288  

24284  

5090  

29282  77

18279  

13468  306*

24285  

29278  66

24291  

8275  

50868'  14

50036  15

49151  249*

18281  

42841  718*

5089  

8273  

593  66

5086  

18277  

18275  

50024  66*

583  759

24280  

467  

18284  

8282  

585  

23477  

20575  

8279  

20579  

55342L  15

60283  105

8278  

23488  

47050  11
24276  

586  77*

24287  

60283  24

24283  

5088  

63241  15

24279  

18282  

4888  

50588  66*

29894  

47042  22*

5084  

23496  

47050  119*

18283  

588  77*

50476  15

65787  15

24278  

18280  17*

23492  

465  

5092  56

5087  

23481  

597  57*

37781L  22*

18892  

18287  

5085  

166  

60289  15

5091  

1258'  169*

18285  

168  

23485  

18278  

65784  15

5093  

24282  

4885  

587  149*

49159  119*

60296'  15

23484  

18280  15*

24286  

24281  

18273  

24277  

23473  

18288  

24288  

24284  

5090  

29282  77

18279  

13468  306*

24285  

29278  66

24291  

8275  

50868'  14

50036  15

49151  249*

18281  

42841  718*

5089  

8273  

593  66

5086  

18277  

18275  

50024  66*

583  759

24280  

467  

18284  

8282  

585  

23477  

20575  

8279  

20579  

55342L  15

60283  105

8278  

23488  

47050  11
24276  

586  77*

24287  

60283  24

24283  

5088  

63241  15

24279  

18282  

4888  

50588  66*

29894  

47042  22*

5084  

23496  

47050  119*

18283  

588  77*

50476  15

65787  15

24278  

18280  17*

23492  

465  

5092  56

5087  

23481  

597  57*

37781L  22*

18892  

18287  

5085  

166  

60289  15

5091  

1258'  169*

18285  

168  

23485  

18278  

65784  15

5093  

24282  

4885  

587  149*

49159  119*

60296'  15

23484  
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